
Bus Stop Locations For HS 2AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:2

6:21 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:28 am STOP 91 OLD NORTH RD

6:29 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ BRIAR LN

6:30 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ CARRIAGE LN

6:31 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ DIANE DR

6:32 am STOP OLD NORTH RD & BEAN FARM DR

6:34 am STOP 449 OLD NORTH RD

6:37 am STOP 710 STONY FORT RD

6:42 am STOP 989 MOORESFIELD RD/989H MOORESFIELD RD.

6:43 am STOP 69 OLD ROSE HILL RD

6:45 am STOP 120 OLD ROSE HILL RD

6:47 am STOP 1579 MOORESFIELD RD

6:51 am STOP 2190 KINGSTOWN RD

6:52 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ WESTWIND RD

6:54 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ GREENWOOD DR

6:56 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ALLISON'S AVE

6:59 am STOP 245 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:00 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ ASA POND RD

7:01 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ MELLBRIDGE DR

7:04 am STOP 364 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:12 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ ASA POND RD

7:14 am STOP 1668 KINGSTOWN RD

7:16 am STOP 1332 KINGSTOWN RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 8AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:8

5:59 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:16 am STOP UPPER FARM WAY @ CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEM

6:18 am STOP HALE LIBRARY RD & COMMODORE PERRY HWY

6:19 am STOP 2040 POST RD

6:21 am STOP 2185 POST RD

6:23 am STOP POST RD @ RED HOUSE RD

6:26 am STOP WENDY LN & CMDR PERRY HWY

6:27 am STOP 3103 POST RD

6:28 am STOP 2984 POST RD

6:31 am STOP 165 GRAVELLY HILL ROAD

6:32 am STOP 183 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:32 am STOP 183 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:35 am STOP 451 GRAVELLY HILL ROAD

6:36 am STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ KENYON WOODS WAY

6:37 am STOP 574 GRAVELLY HILL RD

6:38 am STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ SAND PLAINS TRL

6:43 am STOP SHANNOCK RD @ MORAINE CT

6:45 am STOP SHANNOCK RD @ MOCKINGBIRD LN

6:47 am STOP 442 SHANNOCK RD.

6:49 am STOP 404 SHANNOCK RD

6:50 am STOP 336 SHANNOCK ROAD

6:51 am STOP SHANNOCK RD @ WHIPPOORWILL DR

6:52 am STOP 229 SHANNOCK RD

6:53 am STOP SHANNOCK RD @ WINDWOOD VALLEY RD

6:55 am STOP 100 SHANNOCK RD

6:59 am STOP THOREAU LN & COMMODORE PERRY HWY

7:01 am STOP 270 MOONSTONE BEACH RD

7:04 am STOP MOONSTONE BEACH RD @ MILL POND RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 9AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:9

6:10 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:27 am STOP 246 CONGDON DR

6:28 am STOP 373 CONGDON DR

6:34 am STOP 35 SUCCOTASH RD

6:36 am STOP OLD SUCCOTASH RD @ BRIGGS RD

6:43 am STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ HILL RD

6:43 am STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ ATLANTIC ST

6:50 am STOP 37 KETTLE POND DR

6:51 am STOP 119 KETTLE POND DR

6:51 am STOP 211 KETTLE POND RD

6:52 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ SCHOONER DR

6:53 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ VICTORIA LN

6:54 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ CLIPPER CIR

6:55 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ STEEPLEBUSH DR

6:56 am STOP 421 KETTLE POND DR

6:56 am STOP KETTLE POND DR @ WILD ROSE CT

6:58 am STOP 593 KETTLE POND DR

6:59 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ DAY LILY CIR

7:01 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ SCHOONER DR

7:01 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ BAYFIELD DR

7:02 am STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

7:08 am STOP 681 POST RD

7:10 am STOP 1034 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

7:12 am STOP POND ST @ WINCHESTER DR

7:13 am STOP 107 WINCHESTER DR

7:14 am STOP 82 QUAGNUT DR

7:16 am STOP POND ST @ SILVER LAKE AVE

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 10AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:10

6:08 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:25 am STOP KENYON AVE @ LAKE ST

6:26 am STOP KENYON AVE @ CHRISTOPHER ST

6:27 am STOP 31 KENYON AVE

6:28 am STOP WOODRUFF AVE @ TARLETON RD

6:32 am STOP PERSHING AVE @ MACARTHUR BLVD

6:33 am STOP 137 MACARTHUR BLVD

6:34 am STOP 84 NARRAGANSETT AVE W

6:36 am STOP NARRAGANSETT AVE E @ PECKHAM AVE

6:40 am STOP HIGH ST @ HIGHLAND AVE

6:42 am STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ BELMONT AVE

6:42 am STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ KENWOOD AVE

6:43 am STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ WILLARD AVE

6:44 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ SPENCER CT

6:46 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ ROCKLAND DR

6:47 am STOP WILLARD AVE @ WHITFORD ST

6:50 am STOP GEORGE SCHAEFFER ST @ CELESTIAL HEIGHTS DR

6:54 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ MEADOW BROOK WAY

6:57 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ SAMUEL RODMAN ST

7:00 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ZINNS DR

7:00 am STOP 2015 KINGSTOWN RD

7:02 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ WAYSIDE CT

7:03 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROBERTS CT

7:07 am END MOORESFIELD RD @ REDWOOD DR

7:15 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For PROUT  PROUT SHUTTLE HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:10

7:25 am START S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

7:35 am DEST PROUT SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 16AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:16

6:14 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:16 am STOP FAIRGROUNDS RD @ BLACKBIRD RD

6:18 am STOP 532 FAIRGROUNDS RD

6:20 am STOP 2 HUNDRED ACRE POND RD E

6:21 am STOP HUNDRED ACRE POND RD & ESTELLE DR

6:27 am STOP WAITES CORNER RD @ S COUNTY TRL

6:28 am STOP 2164 S COUNTY TRL

6:29 am STOP 35 SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE

6:30 am STOP SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE @ ERICA CT

6:31 am STOP SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE @ GRACE'S LN

6:34 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ ECHO LN

6:38 am STOP 2081 S COUNTY TRL

6:39 am STOP S COUNTY TRL @ BARBER POND RD

6:40 am STOP 814  WAITES CORNER RD

6:43 am STOP 2801 S COUNTY TRL

6:45 am STOP 3243 S. COUNTY TRAIL

6:46 am STOP 3243 S COUNTY TRL

6:51 am STOP LIBERTY LN @ HOLLY RIDGE RD

6:52 am STOP LIBERTY LN @ BLUEBERRY LN

6:55 am STOP FAIRGROUNDS RD @ SHICKASHEEN WAY

6:57 am STOP 3524 KINGSTOWN RD

6:59 am STOP 310 LIBERTY LN

7:02 am STOP 46 LIBERTY LN

7:03 am STOP 3448 KINGSTOWN RD

7:04 am STOP 3506 KINGSTOWN RD

7:09 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ SYLVAN WAY

7:10 am STOP 24 BAYBERRY RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 19AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:19

6:08 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:14 am STOP 125 SAND TURN RD

6:15 am STOP 157 SAND TURN RD

6:17 am STOP 199 SAND TURN RD

6:17 am STOP 251 SAND TURN RD

6:18 am STOP 429 SAND TURN RD

6:20 am STOP 326 JINGLE VALLEY RD

6:26 am STOP QUEENS RIVER @ FORK

6:32 am STOP 94 GLEN ROCK RD

6:35 am STOP JAMES TRL @ GARDINER RD

6:40 am STOP 714 USQUEPAUGH RD

6:41 am STOP LAUREL LANE@FAIRVIEW

6:45 am STOP USQUEPAUGH RD @ WOODED GROVE CIR

6:46 am STOP 280 USQUEPAUGH RD

6:48 am STOP 3732 KINGSTOWN RD

6:49 am STOP 3628 KINGSTOWN RD

6:51 am STOP 49 FRANK AVE

6:52 am STOP WAITES CORNER RD @ TABER ST 2

6:53 am STOP 23 WAITES CORNER RD

7:02 am STOP SAUGATUCKET RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR

7:05 am STOP PALISADES BLVD @ EVERGREEN CT

7:06 am STOP 20 PALISADES BLVD

7:15 am STOP 942 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 21AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:21

6:34 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:45 am STOP 1247 MINISTERIAL RD

6:45 am STOP 1113 MINISTERIAL RD

6:47 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROAD HILL WAY

6:50 am STOP 259 MINISTERIAL RD

6:57 am STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BROOKWOOD RD

6:58 am STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ OTTER ACRES WAY

6:59 am STOP 817 TUCKERTOWN RD

7:00 am STOP 685 TUCKERTOWN RD

7:03 am STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ STEWART WAY

7:04 am STOP POST RD @ STONEWAY RD

7:04 am STOP 40 SOUTH RD

7:05 am STOP 186 SOUTH RD

7:06 am STOP 96 DOCKRAY ST

7:06 am STOP DOCKRAY ST @ PINE HILL RD

7:07 am STOP OLD POST RD @ WILLARD AVE

7:09 am STOP SOUTH RD @ WOODMANS TRL

7:10 am STOP 39 BRIARWOOD DR

7:11 am STOP BRIARWOOD DR @ SECLUDED DR

7:12 am STOP 271 BRIARWOOD DR

7:13 am STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ BETHANY RD

7:14 am STOP 56 PEAKED ROCK RD

7:15 am STOP 126 PEAKED ROCK RD

7:15 am STOP 163 PEAKED ROCK RD

7:16 am STOP ALLEN AVE @ GLENWOOD CIR

7:16 am STOP 127 ALLEN AVE

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 23AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:23

6:25 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:34 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROLENS DR

6:34 am STOP 2018 KINGSTOWN RD

6:41 am STOP 11 SAUGATUCKET RD

6:42 am STOP 4096 TOWER HILL RD

6:42 am STOP 3986 TOWER HILL RD

6:43 am STOP 3944 TOWER HILL RD

6:44 am STOP TOWER HILL RD @ RIDGE RD

6:48 am STOP BRIDGETOWN RD @ MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:50 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ RADIAL DR

6:50 am STOP 918 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:51 am STOP 893 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:52 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD@RIVERSIDE DR

6:53 am STOP 676 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:54 am STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD @ WAKEFIELD AVE

6:55 am STOP 534 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

6:56 am STOP 414MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

7:04 am STOP 141 MOORESFIELD RD/141A MOORESFIELD ROAD

7:06 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ MEADOW TREE FARM RD

7:08 am STOP 843/841 MOORESFIELD RD

7:11 am STOP 658 ROSE HILL RD

7:12 am STOP 662 ROSE HILL RD

7:14 am STOP ROSE HILL RD & PEARLS WAY Intersection

7:15 am END ROSE HILL RD @ SAUGATUCKET RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 24AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:24

6:37 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:47 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT N

6:48 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW LN EAST

6:50 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW LN WEST

6:51 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ DEER RIDGE WAY

6:52 am STOP 391 CHESTNUT HILL RD

6:53 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KINGS RIDGE RD

6:54 am STOP 472 CHESTNUT HILL RD

6:55 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ WATCH HILL WAY

6:55 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ RIDGE CREST LN

6:57 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & LOOKOUT LN

6:58 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LN

7:00 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT S

7:02 am STOP 1071 SOUTH RD

7:03 am STOP 720 SOUTH RD

7:04 am STOP SOUTH RD @ DEER TRAIL RD

7:05 am STOP 67 MILLSTONE RD

7:06 am STOP DEER TRAIL RD @ FOX RIDGE CIR

7:11 am STOP 315 HIGH ST/308 HIGH STREET

7:12 am STOP HIGH ST @ GOULD ST

7:15 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 26AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:26

6:01 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:22 am STOP LAB HILL DR & COMMODORE PERRY HWY

6:26 am STOP POST RD @ SHEPHERD DR

6:27 am STOP 83 MAUTUCKET RD

6:28 am STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ NAUTILUS DR W

6:29 am STOP 355 MAUTUCKET RD

6:29 am STOP 393 MAUTUCKET RD

6:30 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ MARINE DR

6:31 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ INDIGO POINT RD

6:32 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ HOLLY RD

6:33 am STOP HOLLY RD @ ELM RD

6:34 am STOP HOLLY RD @ BIRCH RD

6:35 am STOP HOLLY RD @ LAUREL RD

6:36 am STOP 3589 POST RD

6:37 am STOP 104 GREEN HILL BEACH RD

6:38 am STOP DARTMOUTH LN @ CANTERBURY RD

6:39 am STOP BEDFORD DR @ DAWLEY WAY

6:42 am STOP GREEN HILL BEACH RD @ MAPLE DR

6:42 am STOP GREEN HILL BEACH RD @ TWIN PENINSULA AVE

6:45 am STOP BROWNING ST @ COAST GUARD AVE

6:46 am STOP CARPENTER DR @ LAND AND SEA TWO

6:47 am STOP 526 GREEN HILL BEACH RD

6:50 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ WALDEN WAY

6:52 am STOP 836 MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

6:53 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ OLIVER DR

6:54 am STOP 312 MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD

6:56 am STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ WAGER LN

6:57 am STOP BLACKBERRY HILL DR @ BREAKWATER RD

6:58 am STOP 109 BREAKWATER RD

7:00 am STOP 100 BLACKBERRY HILL DR

7:03 am STOP Turnaround area @ OCEAN AVE

7:05 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ COMMUNITY DR

7:05 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ ATLANTIC AVE

7:06 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ LAKE AVE

7:07 am STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ SYCAMORE LN

7:08 am END 256 MATUNUCK BEACH RD

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 28AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:28

6:25 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:31 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD S

6:38 am STOP 204 WORDENS POND RD

6:42 am STOP 1619 MINISTERIAL RD

6:42 am STOP 1701 MINISTERIAL RD

6:43 am STOP 1790 MINISTERIAL RD

6:45 am STOP 1959 MINISTERIAL RD

6:46 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ DARLENE DR

6:48 am STOP 2561 MINISTERIAL  RD.

7:00 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ KOGOLI WAY

7:01 am STOP 1070 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:02 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ ROCKWOOD LN

7:03 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ STONEY FARM WAY

7:04 am STOP 840/838 CURTIS CORNER RD

7:05 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ CEDAR HOLLOW RD

7:06 am STOP 9 WINTERBERRY LN

7:07 am STOP 345 MULBERRY DR

7:08 am STOP MULBERRY DR @ BITTERSWEET LN

7:10 am STOP 161 MULBERRY DR

7:12 am STOP MULBERRY DR @ INKBERRY DR

7:13 am STOP 119 MULBERRY DR

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 29AM HS AM  HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:29

6:21 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:28 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ NICHOLS RD

6:29 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ HELME RD

6:31 am STOP 139 STONEHENGE RD

6:33 am STOP WHITE HORN DR @ BERRY HILL LN

6:35 am STOP 333 WHITE HORN DR

6:37 am STOP 304 WHITE HORN DR

6:41 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ LITTLE REST RD

6:44 am STOP 1772 SOUTH RD

6:45 am STOP SOUTH RD @ BROWNS FARM DR

6:46 am STOP SOUTH RD @ LITTLE REST RD

6:47 am STOP SOUTH RD @ CHERRY RD

6:49 am STOP SOUTH RD @ CLARK LN

6:51 am STOP SOUTH RD @ LINDEN DR

6:52 am STOP SOUTH RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR

6:54 am STOP SOUTH RD @ HERITAGE DR

6:56 am STOP SOUTH RD & WINDMILL DR

7:02 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

7:03 am STOP 41 SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

7:06 am STOP SWEET ALLEN FARM RD @ WEATHERVANE RD

7:10 am STOP WEATHERVANE RD @ FOSTER SHELDON RD

7:11 am STOP 76 FOSTER SHELDON RD

7:13 am STOP 551 ALLEN AVE

7:14 am STOP 401 ALLEN AVE

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For HS 30AM HS AM HIGH AM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:30

6:26 am START OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

6:38 am STOP 621 SAUGATUCKET RD

6:40 am STOP 815 BROAD ROCK RD

6:40 am STOP 824 BROAD ROCK RD

6:41 am STOP 970 BROAD ROCK RD

6:42 am STOP 1030 BROAD ROCK RD

6:42 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ ANGELA LN

6:43 am STOP 1094 BROAD ROCK RD

6:44 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ BIG WATER RD

6:45 am STOP 1272 BROAD ROCK RD

6:49 am STOP MOORESFIELD RD @ WAYSIDE MEADOW DR

6:49 am STOP 410 MOORESFIELD RD

6:53 am STOP TOWER HILL RD @ LEGEND ROCK RD

6:54 am STOP INDIAN HEAD TRL @ N RED FEATHER TRL

6:55 am STOP ARROW HEAD TRL @ WAMPUM TRL

7:00 am STOP APPLEBEES

7:02 am STOP APPLEBEES

7:06 am STOP HILLSIDE RD @ SEA VIEW AVE

7:08 am STOP 4458 TOWER HILL RD

7:09 am STOP TOWERHILL RD @ LEDGE RD

7:12 am STOP 575 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:13 am STOP 621 SAUGATUCKET RD

7:13 am STOP 511 BROAD ROCK RD

7:14 am STOP 431 BROAD ROCK RD

7:15 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ ARBOR WAY

7:16 am STOP BROAD ROCK RD @ KINGSWOOD CT

7:20 am DEST S KINGSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL


